PISTOL
KLUBB 7

Deltakere: 8

NAIS Fin :: Klasse A

1

NOoO s, N

Hugo Kjetsa

Roar Jacob Lislevand
Asle Richard Creighton
Erik Heistad

Jostein Nomeland
Benjamin Lee Halsall
Peder Gordon Jensen

Evje Pistolklubb
Postboks 244
4734 EVJE

TIf: 47301315
post@evjepk.no

Dato:

Sted:
Stevneleder:
Dommer:
Jury:

06.03.2025
Otrahallen
Olaf Avitsland
Olaf Avitsland
Olaf Avitsland

Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 0

Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb
Evje Pistolklubb

97
920
86
85

7
60

92
92
80
78
66
68
27

NAIS 2025-03-2

Deltakere / Starter:

96
92
89
81
7
42
61

8/8

Sum
285
274
255
244
197
181
148

NAIS Grov :: Klasse A

1

Olaf Avitsland

Evje Pistolklubb

WWW.Inrx.org

95

76

85

Sum
256


www.evjepk.no
https://www.inrx.org

